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City of Wimberley
Balance Sheet Modified Accrual Basis

October 31 2008

Assets

Current Assets

10110 Petty Cash General 15000

10310 Cash Blanco National Bank General 24593958
10510 Cash Blanco National Bank CD 21700863
10840 Cash Blanco National Bank Blue Hole 6966166
11010 Teicpool General 36123757
11040 Texpool Blue Hole 16271170
11410 Due From Blue Hole 205025
12010 Accounts Receivable 1491913
12110 Sales Tax Receivable 4834431

Total Current Assets 112202283

Total Assets 112202283

Restricted for Managements Use Only
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City of Wimberley
Balance Sheet Modified Accrual Basis

October 31 2006

Liabilities and Fund Balance

Current Liabilities

30110 Withholding Tax Payable 177700
30210 FICA Tax Payable 283953

30310 Accounts Payable 247100
30340 Accounts Payable Blue Hole 34879

30440 Due To General Fund 205025
31110 TMRS Payable 109525
32010 Accured Salaries Payable 574952

Total Current Liabilities 1633134

Total Liabilities 1633134

Fund Balance

46710 Fund Balance Undesignated 43328715
46740 Fund Balance Blue Hole 8412844
46910 Designated Fund Balance Public Works 30000000
47010 Designated Fund Balance New City Hall 5000000
47110 Designated Fund Balance WW on Square 3000000
47210 Designated Fund Balance Future Grant Match 5000000
47340 Designated Fund Balance Blue Hole Soccer 14670158
Fields

49810 Net Excess Deficit 1157432

Total Fund Balance 110569149

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE 112202283

Restricted for Managements Use Only
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City of Wimberley
Statement of Revenue and Expenditures Modified Accrual Basis

For the One Month Ended October 31 2005

Current Period Year To Date
Amount Percent Amount Percent

Revenues

50110 Sales Use Tax 4834431 8248 4834431 8248

50510 Building Permits 153500 262 153500 262

50610 Building Inspections 83000 142 83000 142

50810 Interest Income General 149347 255 149347 255
Fund

50840 Interest Income Blue Hole 27266 047 27266 047
Parkland

50910 Plan Reviews 48750 083 48750 083

51110 Sign Permits 20500 035 20500 035

51210 Subdivision 149400 255 149400 255

51310 Zoning 47000 080 47000 080

51910 Miscellaneous Income
s

347903 594 347903 594

Total Revenues 5861097 10000 5861097 10000

Expenditures
Administration Expenditures

60210 City Administrator 841058 1436 841058 1435

60310 City Secretary 273077 466 273077 466

60710 Payroll Taxes 98429 168 98429 168

61110 Printing 23100 039 23100 039

61310 Copies 24600 042 24600 042

61410 Rent 418400 714 415400 714

61610 Office Supplies 26342 045 26342 045

62110 Insurance 1173021 2001 1173021 2001

62210 Records Management 1186 002 1166 002

63010 TMRS Admin 33397 057 33397 057

63110 Health Care 71200 121 71200 121

Total Administration Expenditures 2983810 5091 2983810 5091

Council Boards Expenditures
65210 Training 23000 039 23000 039

65510 Financial Management 100000 171 100000 171
Services

Total Council Boards Expenditures 123000 210 123000 210

Building Department Expenditures

Restricted for Managements Use Only
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City of Wimberley
Statement of Revenue and Expenditures Modified Accrual Basis

For the One Month Ended October 31 2008

Current Period Year To Date

Amount Percent Amount Percent

67610 Contract Inspector 19500 033 19500 033

Total Building Department 19500 033 19500 033
Expenditures

Public Works

70111 SalariesCode Enforcement 212160 362 212160 362
Permitting
70113 SalariesGISPermitting Clerk 243200 415 243200 415

70210 Payroll Taxes 34837 059 34837 059

71610 TMRS Public Works 13035 022 13035 022

71710 Health Benefits 20000 034 20000 034

Total Public Works 523232 893 523232 893

Roads

72710 Road Maintenance 15000 026 15000 026

73310 Parking Lot Lease 10000 017 10000 017

736 Contract Labor 57493 098 57493 098

Total Roads 82493 141 82493 141

WaterWastewater

75610 Public Restroom Wastewater 7500 013 7500 013

Total WaterWastewater 7500 013 7500 013

Public Safety Courts Expenditures
80610 Animal Control 600000 1024 600000 1024

80710 Salaries City Marshall 286385 489 286385 489

80810 Payroll Taxes 21909 037 21909 037

81310 Fuel Public Safety 4887 008 4887 008

81410 Health Care Public Saftey 20000 034 20000 034

81610 TMRS City ContributionPS 8199 014 8199 014

Total Public Safety Courts 941380 1606 941380 1606
Expenditures

Restricted for Managements Use Only
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City of Wimberley
Statement of Revenue and Expenditures Modred Accrual Basis

For the One Month Ended October 31 2008

Current Period Year To Date

Amount Percent Amount Percent

Parks Recreation Expenditures
86140 Contract LaborWages 7750 013 7750 013

86840 Public Restroom Facilities 15000 026 15000 026

Total Parks Recreation 22750 039 22750 039
Expenditures

Total Expenditures 4703665 8025 4703665 8025

NET EXCESS DEFICIT 1157432 1975 1157432 1975

Restricted for Managements Use Only
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City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 CD Cash disbursements Client No 347 Page 1

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

10108 30340 Accounts Payable Blue 15000 2218 affordable lawn service
Hole

10108 30340 Accounts Payable Blue 147000 2219 myers concrete construction
Hole

10108 30340 Accounts Payable Blue 4000 2220 pedernales electric
Hole

10108 30240 FICA Tax Payable 11522 2221 blanco national bank

102008 86840 Public Restroom Facilities 15000 2222 leinneweber plumbing
102008 30340 Accounts Payable Blue 5671 2223 wimberley water supply

Hole

102008 86140 Contract LaborWages 7750 2224 twc

101 08 63110 Health Care 20000 5801 abigail gillfillan
10108 73310 Parking Lot Lease 10000 5802 catkins interest

10108 63110 Health Care 20000 5803 cars mcpartland
10108 63110 Health Care 31200 5804 don ferguson
10108 81410 Health Care Public Saftey 20000 5805 garth robinson
10108 61410 Rent 50000 5806 todd routh

10108 71710 Health Benefits 20000 5807 william bowers

10108 61410 Rent 368400 5809 todd routh

10108 30310 Accounts Payable 4900 5811 anvil communications

10108 30310 Accounts Payable 220000 5812 ats engineers
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 37500 5813 garrett alien
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 2749 5814 hill country springs
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 9970 5815 holley media
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 1480198 5817 neptune wilkinson
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 16200 5819 pitney bowes
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 4843 5820 quill corporation
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 23155 5821 sams club

10108 30310 Accounts Payable 22100 5822 texas fleet fuel

10108 30310 Accounts Payable 31327 5823 verizon

101 08 30310 Accounts Payable 52500 5824 affordable lawn service

10108 30310 Accounts Payable 7500 5825 americian planning assoc
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 61214 5826 enviromental systems research
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 89800 5827 kustom signals
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 551782 5828 era

10108 30310 Accounts Payable 68401 5829 pedernales
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 57113 5830 sedona staffing
10108 30310 Accounts Payable 2500 5831 the texas city manager
10108 63010 TMRS Admin 33397 5832 tmrs

10108 71610 TMRS Public Works 13035 5832 tmrs

10108 81610 TMRS City ContributionPS 8199 5832 tmrs
10108 31110 TMRS Payable 93544 5832 tmrs



12012008 MON 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 014031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 CD Cash disbursements Client No 347 Page 2

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

148175 5832 Reference Total

10108 30110 Withholding Tax Payable 167000 5833 blanco national bank

10108 30210 FICA Tax Payable 286254 5833 blanco national bank

453254 5833 Reference Total

102008 61610 Office Supplies 12400 5837 a studio z

102008 61310 Copies 24600 5837 a studlo z

37000 5837 Reference Total

102008 30310 Accounts Payable 2872 5838 ace hardware

102008 30310 Accounts Payable 19500 5839 ats engineers
102008 67610 Contract Inspector 19500 5839 ats engineers

39000 5839 Reference Total

102008 30310 Accounts Payable 406531 5840 bickerstaff heath pollen
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 2139 5841 cars mcpartland
102008 61110 Printing 23100 5842 englehart printing
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 15000 5843 garrett alien

102008 72710 Road Maintenance 15000 5843 garrett alien

30000 5843 Reference Total

102008 80610 Animal Control 600000 5844 hays county
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 28103 5845 Kyocera mita
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 20000 5846 leinneweber

102008 75610 Public Restroom Wastewater 7500 5846 teinneweber

27500 5846 Reference Total

102008 65510 Financial Management 100000 5847 lori graham
Services

102008 30310 Accounts Payable 421300 5848 media cottage

102008 30310 Accounts Payable 40000 5849 pow Wow
102008 61610 Office Supplies 13942 5850 quill corp
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 11810 5851 safelane

102008 30310 Accounts Payable 57113 5852 sedona

102008 73610 Contract Labor 57493 5852 sedona

114606 5852 Reference Total

102008 30310 Accounts Payable 7114 5853 texas fleet fuel

102008 81210 Fuel Public Safety 4887 5853 texas fleet fuel

12001 5853 Reference Total



12012008 M0N 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 1 015031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 CD Cash disbursements Client No 347 Page 3

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

102008 30310 Accounts Payable 8050 5854 texas municipal clerks
102008 65210 Training 23000 5854 texas municipal clerks

31050 5854 Reference Total

102008 62110 Insurance 1173021 5855 texas municipal league
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 240016 5856 texas road repair
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 26000 5857 the fence guy
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 5950 5858 wlmberley flower shop
102008 30310 Accounts Payable 4297 5860 wimberley water supply
102008 60710 Payroll Taxes 13200 5864 two

103108 10840 Cash Blanco National Bank 205943 disb disb

Blue Hole

103108 10310 Cash Blanco National Bank 7288219 disb disb
General

7494162 disb Reference Total

Total for 73 Items 000



12012008 RON 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 016031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 Fyl Fiscal year basis 1 Client No 347 Page 4

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

10108 86840 Public Restroom Facilities 53432 FY End Adjustment
10108 86740 Materials 4762 FY End Adjustment
10108 86640 Rental 10000 FY End Adjustment
10108 86540 Contract Services 165000 FY End Adjustment
10108 86440 Operating Supplies 137743 FY End Adjustment
10108 86340 Mowing 112000 FY End Adjustment
10108 86240 Utilities 133812 FY End Adjustment
10108 86140 Contract Laborwages 903983 FY End Adjustment
10108 85840 Blue Hole Master Plan 200000 FY End Adjustment
10108 81610 TMRS City contributionPS 15158 FY End Adjustment
10108 81510 Supplies Public Safety 78246 FY End Adjustment
10108 81410 Health Care Public Salley 60000 FY End Adjustment
10108 81210 Fuel Public Safety 46561 FY End Adjustment
10106 81110 Capital Outlay Other 748525 FY End Adjustment
10108 81010 Capital Outlay Vehicle 998732 FY End Adjustment
10108 80810 Payroll Taxes 64436 FY End Adjustment
10108 80710 Salaries City Marshall 940590 FY End Adjustment
10108 80610 Animal Control 600000 FY End Adjustment
10108 80410 Training 146000 FY End Adjustment
10108 80210 City Prosecutor 27550 FY End Adjustment
10108 75610 Public Restroom Wastewater 236070 FY End Adjustment
10108 75210 Water Quality Testing 21000 FY End Adjustment
10108 73610 Contract Labor 3568582 FY End Adjustment
10108 73310 Parking Lot Lease 120000 FY End Adjustment
10108 73210 SignsBarricades 4 39061 FY End Adjustment
10108 73110 Mowing Tree Trimming 759750 FY End Adjustment
10108 72910 Road Engineering 110340 FY End Adjustment
10108 72710 Road Maintenance 5615324 FY End Adjustment
10108 72010 City Truck 310337 FY End Adjustment
10108 71710 Health Benefits 240000 FY End Adjustment
10108 71610 TMRS Public Works 98031 FY End Adjustment
10108 71510 Supplies Public Works 2872 FY End Adjustment
10108 70210 Payroll Taxes 235571 FY End Adjustment
10108 70112 SalariesAsst to Planning 441040 FY End Adjustment

Director

10108 70111 SalariesCode Enforcement 2794578 FY End Adjustment
Permitting

10108 67710 Site Plan Reviews 2799845 FY End Adjustment
10108 67610 Contract Inspector 2954750 FY End Adjustment
10108 66110 Public Relations Receptions 38949 FY End Adjustment
10108 658 Planning 839250 FY End Adjustment
10108 65610 Audit 1275000 FY End Adjustment



12012008 MON 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRARAN CPA PC 0017031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 Fy1 Fiscal year basis 1 Client No 347 Page 5

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

10108 65510 Financial Management 1200000 FY End Adjustment
Services

10108 65410 Election 205075 FY End Adjustment
10108 65210 Training 123200 FY End Adjustment
10108 65110 Association Dues 141600 FY End Adjustment
10108 649 Operating TransferOut 1822246 FY End Adjustment
10108 64110 Legal 4762935 FY End Adjustment
10108 63310 Repairs Maintenance 135375 FY End Adjustment
10108 63110 Health Care 854400 FY End Adjustment
10108 63010 TMRS Admin 459002 FY End Adjustment
10108 62810 Technology Consultant 85490 FY End Adjustment
10108 62610 Capital Outlay Other 561214 FY End Adjustment
101108 62510 Capital Outlay Technology 726510 FY End Adjustment
101108 62310 Office Technology 302400 FY End Adjustment
10108 62210 Records Management 640825 FY End Adjustment
10108 62110 Insurance 1241794 FY End Adjustment
10108 62010 Postage 228747 FY End Adjustment
10108 61910 Water Cooler 62726 FY End Adjustment
10108 61810 Equipment Leases 431536 FY End Adjustment
10108 61710 Utilities 606096 FY End Adjustment
10106 61610 Office Supplies 531123 FY End Adjustment
10108 61510 Cleaning 520000 FY End Adjustment
10108 61413 Security Expense 52068 FY End Adjustment

10108 61410 Rent 5000900 FY End Adjustment
10108 61310 Copies 263006 FY End Adjustment
10108 61210 Telephone 719580 FY End Adjustment
10108 61110 Printing 50089 FY End Adjustment
10108 61010 Public Notices 322516 FY End Adjustment
10108 60910 Dues TML City Mgr 375060 FY End Adjustment

Assoc

10108 60810 Training Travel 44136 FY End Adjustment
10108 60710 Payroll Taxes 1171533 FY End Adjustment
10108 60610 Mileage 46355 FY End Adjustment
10108 60410 Receptionist Clerk 2770417 FY End Adjustment
10108 60310 City Secretary 3426154 FY End Adjustment
10108 60210 City Administrator 8565370 FY End Adjustment
10108 54240 Rental Fees 207500 FY End Adjustment
10108 54140 Gate Fees 5277310 FY End Adjustment

10108 51910 Miscellaneous Income 183800 FY End Adjustment
10108 51840 Designated Funds Blue 700000 FY End Adjustment

Hole

10108 51310 Zoning 1256913 FY End Adjustment



12012008 HON 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC X018031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 Fyl Fiscal year basis 1 Client No 347 Page 6

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

10106 51210 Subdivision 734384 FY End Adjustment
10108 51110 Sign Permits 211610 FY End Adjustment
10108 51010 Beer Wine Permits 54750 FY End Adjustment

10108 50910 Plan Reviews 1576899 FY End Adjustment

101108 50840 Interest Income Blue Hole 517569 FY End Adjustment
Parkland

10108 50810 Interest Income General 1875643 FY End Adjustment
Fund

10108 50610 Building inspections 1621500 FY End Adjustment
10108 50510 Building Permits 2135386 FY End Adjustment
10108 50419 Franchise Fees Miss 379331 FY End Adjustment
10108 50414 Verizon 3603050 FY End Adjustment
10108 50413 Texas Disposal Systems 4425922 FY End Adjustment
10108 50412 Pedernales Electric 9352805 FY End Adjustment

Cooperative Inc
10108 50411 Time Wamer Cable 2534463 FY End Adjustment
10108 50410 Franchise Fees 692381 FY End Adjustment
10108 50310 Mixed Beverage Tax 996198 FY End Adjustment
10108 50110 Sales Use TaX 56215838 FY End Adjustment
10108 46710 Fund Balance 8428858 FY End Adjustment

Undesignated

10108 46740 Fund Balance Blue Hole 4981647 FY End Adjustment
10108 46710 Fund Balance 14346389 FY End Adjustment

Undesignated
000 Reference Total

Total for 98 Items 000



12012008 0N 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 1019031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 JE Client No 347 Page 7

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

103108 10310 Cash Blanco National Bank 9254237 1 deposits
General

103108 50510 Building Permits 153500 1 building permits
103108 50610 Building Inspections 83000 1 inpsections
103108 50910 Plan Reviews 48750 1 plan reviews
103108 51110 Sign Permits 20500 1 site permits
103108 51210 Subdivision 149400 1 subdivision

103108 51310 Zoning 47000 1 zoning

103108 12110 Sales Tax Receivable 3640499 1 sit receivable

103108 12010 Accounts Receivable 4517065 1 accounts receivable

103108 51910 Miscellaneous Income 347903 1 misc income

103108 12210 Mixed Beverage Tax 246620 1 mixed beverage receivable
Receivable

000 1 Reference Total

103108 121 Sales Tax Receivable 4834431 2 st receivable

103108 50110 Sales Use Tax 4834431 2 sales use tax

000 2 Reference Total

103108 62210 Records Management 1186 3 qb cs

1031 08 10310 Cash Blanco National Bank 1186 3 cash

General

000 3 Reference Total

103108 11040 Texpool Blue Hole 27266 4 cash texpool
103108 50840 Interest Income Blue Hole 27266 4 interest

Parkland

000 4 Reference Total

103108 11010 Texpool General 60530 5 cash texpool
103106 50810 Interest Income General 60530 5 Interest

Fund

000 5 Reference Total

103108 10510 Cash Blanco National Bank 88817 6 cash cd

CD

103108 50810 Interest Income General 88817 6 Interest

Fund

000 6 Reference Total

103105 70210 Payroll Taxes 34837 8 pr taxes

103108 80810 Payroll Taxes 21909 8 pr taxes

103108 60710 Payroll Taxes 56746 8 prtaxes admin



12012008 MON 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 2020031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 JE Client No 347 Page 8

Date Acct Acct Des Amount Ref Description

000 8 Reference Total

Total for 24 Items 000



12012008 MON 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 1021031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 PYA Generated payroll accrual Client No 347 Page 9

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

103108 60710 Payroll Taxes 115065 CKS EmployersFICA
103108 30210 FICA Tax Payable 115065 CKS EmployersFICA
103108 60710 Payroll Taxes 26910 CKS EmployersMedicare
103108 30210 FICA Tax Payable 26910 CKS EmployersMedicare

Total for 4 Items 000



12012008 NON 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 2022031

City of Wimberley
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 PYR Generated payroll transaction Client No 347 Page 10

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

103108 60210 City Administrator 841068 CKS SALARY

103108 30110 Withholding Tax Payable 177700 CKS Federal Withholding
103108 30210 FICA Tax Payable 141976 CKS Fica 4 Medicare Withholding
103108 31110 TMRS Payable 92793 CKS TMRS Contribution

103108 10310 Cash Blanco National Bank 1443411 CKS Net Payroll Checks
General

103108 60310 City Secretary 273077 CKS SALARY

103108 70112 SalariesAsst to Planning 243200 CKS SALARY
Director

103108 80710 Salaries City Marshall 286385 CKS SALARY

103108 70111 SalariesCade Enforcement 212160 CKS SALARY

Permitting

000 CK5 Reference Total

Total for 9 Items 000



12012008 1ON 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC Z023031

Client Village of Wimberley
Bank Blanco National Bank General Fund 103

Month October Year 2008

Reconciliation to Bank

Deposits In Transit Bank Balance from Statement 22922111
23Oct 1839907

Deposit in Transit 1839907

Total 24762018

Check Amount Check Amount Check Amount

5040 9250

5739 10000

5847 100000
5851 11810

5854 31050

5858 5950

Total Outstanding Checks 168060
Reconciled Bank Balance 24593958

Adjustments Reconciliation to Books

Quickbooks Payroll 186812
Quickbooks Payroll 303943 Previous Book Balance 24072537

Deposits 9254237
Disbursements 8242061
Total Adjustments 490755

Present Book Balance 24593958



12012008 M0N 1746 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 4j021031

Client Village of Wimberley
Bank Blanco National Bank 105

Month October Year 2008

Reconciliation to Bank

Deposits In Transit Bank Balance from Statement 21700863

Deposit in Transit

Total 21700863

Check Amount Check Amount Check Amount

Total Outstanding Checks
Reconciled Bank Balance 21700863

Adjustments Reconciliation to Books

Interest Income 88817

Previous Book Balance 21612046

Deposits
Disbursements

Total Adjustments 88817

Present Book Balance 21700863



12012008 MON 1747 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 0025031

Client Village of Wimberley
Bank Blue Hole Parkland Blanco National Bank 10840

Month October Year 2008

Reconciliation to Bank

Deposits In Transit Bank Balance from Statement 6966166

Deposit in Transit

Total 6966166

Check Amount Check Amount Check Amount

Total Outstanding Checks
Reconciled Bank Balance 6966166

Adjustments Reconciliation to Books

Previous Book Balance 7172109
Deposits
Dlsbursements 205943
Total Adjustments

Present Book Balance 6966166



12012008 4i0N 1747 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAIIA6 CPA PC 4026031

Client Village of Wimbertey
Bank TEXPOOL 110

Month October Year 2008

Reconciliation to Bank

Deposits In Transit BankBalance from Statement 36123757

Deposit in Transit

Total 36123757

Check Amount Check Amount Check Amount

Total Outstanding Checks
Reconciled Bank Balance 36123757

Adjustments Reconciliation to Books

Interest Income 60530

Previous Book Balance 36063227
Deposits
Disbursements

Total Adjustments 60530

Present Book Balance 36123757



12012008 MON 1747 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAIIAR CPA PC Z027031

Client Village of Wimberley
Bank Blue Hole Parkland TEXPOOL 11040

Month October Year 2008

Reconciliation fo Bank

Deposits In Transit Bank Balance from Statement 16271170

Deposit in Transit

Total 16271170

Check Amount Check Amount Check Amount

Total Outstanding Checks
Reconciled Bank Balance 16271170

Adjustments Reconciliation to Books

Interest Income 27266

Previous Book Balance 16243904
Deposits
Disbursements

Total Adjustments 27266

Present Book Balance 16271170



12012008 MON 1747 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC Aj028 031

Village of Wimberley Cypress Creek Nature Trail
Balance Sheet Modified Accrual Basis

October 31 2008

Assets

Current Assets

Cash Blanco National Bank 339417

Total Current Assets 339417

Total Assets 339417

Liabilities and Fund Balance

Total Liabilities 000

Fund Balance
Fund Balance 339417

Total Fund Balance 339417

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance 339417

Restricted for Managements Use Only



12012008 40N 1747 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC Z029031

Village of Wimberley Cypress Creek Nature Trail
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures Modified Accual Basis

For the One Month Ended October 31 2008

Current Period Year To Date

Amount Percent Amount Percent

Revenues

Total Revenues 000 000 000 000

Expenses

Total Expenses 000 000 000 000

Net Excess Deficit 000 000 000 000

Restricted for Managements Use Only



12012008 MON 1747 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 0030031

Village of Wimberley Cypress Creek Nature Trail
JOURNAL REPORT

October 31 2008 Fy1 Fiscal year basis 1 Client No 344 Page 1

Date Acct Acct Desc Amount Ref Description

10108 763 Site Preparation 231796 FY End Adjustment
101106 760 Construction 1590450 FY End Adjustment
101108 595 Operating Transfer In 1822246 FY End Adjustment

000 Reference Total

Total for 3 Items 000



12012008 MON 1747 FAX 512 556 6304 LORI I GRAHAM CPA PC 1031031

Client Village of Wimberley
Bank Cypress Creek Nature Trail Blanco National Bank 102

Month October Year 2008

Reconciliation to Bank

Deposits In Transit Bank Balance from Statement 339417

Deposit in Transit

Total 339417

Check Amount Check Amount Check Amount

Total Outstanding Checks
Reconciled Bank Balance 339417

Adjustments Reconciliation to Books

Previous Book Balance 339417

Deposits
Disbursements

Total Adjustments

Present Book Balance 339417


